Academic Course Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
(
(
(
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
(

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
(O]
(O1S)
(015
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
0s
0s
0s
0s
(O]
(O1S)
oS
0s
0s

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC
SC
OPEN
OPEN

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC
SC
ST

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

101304
62729
85262
57042
54783
23599
25287
35568
46816

6495
7682
11343
13487
5706
2183
26713
56019
951
17837
40486
15964
23582
5957
9108
4376
6648
10207
472
2288
3557
6035
593
2513
1091

159343
88829
85262
60154
54783
26485
25287
40125
46884

6795
7682
12919
13487
6120
2183
48127
60938
951
19245
40486
25846
23582
9265
9108
4698
14811
13317
472
2369
5324
7435
2074
2513
1148



Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

oS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
oS
oS
0Ss
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
oS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
oS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
oS

ST
OPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sC
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sc

sc

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

sc
sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

1788
78818
108715
78725
20949
36246
43025
20220
23245
17428
28652
4838
7092
11253
902
3785
6116
1431
2299
48618
44079
40885
26763
28580
9359
14150
6037
16654
18496
823
3301
4003
5890
8023
357

1788
110479
119006
78725
20949
44241
43025
22079
23245
27277
28673
5124
9195
11253
902
4011
6116
1660
2299
85315
61157
46367
31310
30130
13128
14150
6037
20460
25760
823
3371
4003
6874
8023
357



Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OS SC Gender-Neutral 2958 3523

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OS SC Supernumerary) 5978 5978
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OS ST Gender-Neutral 1318 1378
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 63775 138508
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Supernumerary) 135247 138522
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 78865 78865
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 44867 54486
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Supernumerary) 44137 52449
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 14645 19612
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Supernumerary) 12384 12384
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 29175 32924
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Supernumerary) 39502 39927
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (OS] OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1867 1867
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (O] EWS Gender-Neutral 5482 5482
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (O] EWS Supernumerary) 6711 6711
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (O] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10683 11307
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Supernumerary) 13860 14485
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Gender-Neutral 5900 6210
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST Gender-Neutral 2202 2202
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST (PwD) Gender-Neutral 51 51



