Academic Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	101304	159343
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	62729	88829
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	85262	85262
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	57042	60154
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	54783	54783
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	23599	26485
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Supernumerary)	25287	25287
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35568	40125
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	46816	46884
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6495	6795
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Supernumerary)	7682	7682
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11343	12919
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	13487	13487
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5706	6120
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2183	2183
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26713	48127
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	56019	60938
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Supernumerary)	951	951
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17837	19245
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Supernumerary)	40486	40486
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15964	25846
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	23582	23582
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5957	9265
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Supernumerary)	9108	9108
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4376	4698
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6648	14811
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	10207	13317
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	472	472
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2288	2369
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3557	5324
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	6035	7435
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	593	2074
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Supernumerary)	2513	2513
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1091	1148

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Supernumerary)	1788	1788
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78818	110479
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	108715	119006
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78725	78725
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Supernumerary)	20949	20949
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	36246	44241
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	43025	43025
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20220	22079
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Supernumerary)	23245	23245
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17428	27277
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	28652	28673
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4838	5124
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7092	9195
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	11253	11253
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Supernumerary)	902	902
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3785	4011
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Supernumerary)	6116	6116
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1431	1660
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Supernumerary)	2299	2299
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48618	85315
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	44079	61157
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40885	46367
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26763	31310
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	28580	30130
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9359	13128
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Supernumerary)	14150	14150
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6037	6037
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16654	20460
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	18496	25760
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	823	823
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3301	3371
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Supernumerary)	4003	4003
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5890	6874
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	8023	8023
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	357	357

OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2958	3523
OS	SC	Supernumerary)	5978	5978
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1318	1378
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63775	138508
HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	135247	138522
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78865	78865
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44867	54486
HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	44137	52449
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14645	19612
HS	SC	Supernumerary)	12384	12384
OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29175	32924
OS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	39502	39927
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1867	1867
OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5482	5482
OS	EWS	Supernumerary)	6711	6711
OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10683	11307
OS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	13860	14485
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5900	6210
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2202	2202
OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	51	51
	OS OS HS HS HS HS HS HS OS OS	OSSCOSSTHSOPENHSOPENHSEWSHSOBC-NCLHSOBC-NCLHSOBC-NCLHSSCOSOPENOSOPEN (PwD)OSEWSOSOBC-NCLOSEWSOSOBENCLOSOBENCLOSSEWSOSOBE-NCLOSOBE-NCLOSSECOSSCOSSCOSSCOSSCOSSCOSSCOSSCOSSCOSSC	OSSCSupernumerary)OSSTGender-NeutralHSOPENGender-NeutralHSOPENSupernumerary)HSEWSGender-NeutralHSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralHSOBC-NCLSupernumerary)HSSCGender-NeutralHSOBC-NCLSupernumerary)HSSCGender-NeutralHSOBC-NCLSupernumerary)OSOPENGender-NeutralOSOPENSupernumerary)OSOPEN (PwD)Gender-NeutralOSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralOSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralOSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralOSOBC-NCLSupernumerary)OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary)OSSCGender-NeutralOSSCGender-NeutralOSSCGender-NeutralOSSCGender-NeutralOSSCGender-Neutral	OSSCSupernumerary5978OSSTGender-Neutral1318HSOPENGender-Neutral63775HSOPENSupernumerary135247HSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral78865HSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral44867HSOBC-NCLSupernumerary44137HSOBC-NCLSupernumerary12384HSOBC-NCLSupernumerary12384HSOBC-NCLSupernumerary12384OSOPENGender-Neutral29175OSOPEN (PwD)Gender-Neutral1867OSOPEN (PwD)Gender-Neutral1867OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary39502OSOPEN (PwD)Gender-Neutral1867OSOBE-NCLGender-Neutral10683OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCLSupernumerary13860OSOBC-NCL<